ITEM #
49497
49444
49445
49496
49882
49883
49884
49885
49837

I &G Mmoo w >

Clear Seeded Glass

A 49497 AZ, BA

Clear Seeded Glass

D 49496 AZ, BA

Clear Seeded Glass

G 49884 DBK

FINISH
AZ, BA
AZ, BA
AZ, BA
AZ,BA
DBK
DBK
DBK
DBK
BK

Measurements shown in inches.

@ — ADA Compliant Q = DAMP @ = WET @ — Dark Sky Compliant @ = LED Integrated Q — Lamp Included 6 = CFL Lamp Included @ = LED Bulb Included

142

LIGHT SOURCE
(1) 100W (M)
(1) 75W ()
(1) 100W (M)
(2) 60W (C)
(1) 6OW (M)
(1) 75W (M)
(1) 100W (M)
(3) 60W (C)
(1) 150W (M)

Clear Seeded Glass

B 49444 AZ, BA

Clear Seeded Glass

E 49882 DBK

Clear Seeded Glass

H 49885 DBK

DIMENSIONS
10W x 20H
5Wx 11.25H
6W x 15H
8W x 18.25H
5.25Wx 11H
7W x 14.75H
9W x 19H
9W x 20.25H
10.25W x 19H

EXT.
7.5
8
9.5
8
10.75
13.75

16

HCWO

3.75
5
9

4.25

5.75

7.25

13

Clear Seeded Glass

C 49445 AZ, BA

Clear Seeded Glass

F 49883 DBK

| 49837 BK

NOTES
@ Shown with post 9506 BK.

0668666806

@ Shown with post 9506 BK.
@ For this style in a smaller size, see item 49836 BK.





