## Outdoor Wall, Post & Ceiling

Clear Seeded Glass **49497 AZ,** BA Α Clear Seeded Glass



Clear Seeded Glass

**49445 AZ,** BA



Clear Seeded Glass



Clear Seeded Glass



D **49496 AZ,** BA Ε

В

49882 DBK

49883 DBK

Clear Seeded Glass



Clear Seeded Glass



49837 BK

G 49884 DBK Н 49885 DBK

	ITEM #	FINISH	LIGHT SOURCE	DIMENSIONS	EXT.	HCWO	NOTES
Α	49497	AZ, BA	(1) 100W (M)	10W x 20H			Shown with post 9506 BK.
В	49444	AZ, BA	(1) 75W (M)	5W x 11.25H	7.5	3.75	<b>w</b>
С	49445	AZ, BA	(1) 100W (M)	6W x 15H	8	5	<b>®</b>
D	49496	AZ, BA	(2) 60W (C)	8W x 18.25H	9.5	5	<b>®</b>
E	49882	DBK	(1) 60W (M)	5.25W x 11H	8	4.25	<b>©</b>
F	49883	DBK	(1) 75W (M)	7W x 14.75H	10.75	5.75	<b>®</b>
G	49884	DBK	(1) 100W (M)	9W x 19H	13.75	7.25	<b>®</b>
н	49885	DBK	(3) 60W (C)	9W x 20.25H			Shown with post 9506 BK.
ı	49837	BK	(1) 150W (M)	10.25W x 19H	16	13	Tor this style in a smaller size, see item 49836 BK.

Measurements shown in inches.













